
DOG RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY 

6100 GA Highway 5, Douglasville, GA 30134      770-577-5186 

Monday—Thursday  

9:00 am—7:00 pm 

Friday  

10:00 am—5:00 pm 

Saturday  

10:00 am—4:00 pm 

http://www.facebook.com/dogriverlibrary 

DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 

6810 Selman Drive, Douglasville, GA 30134        770-920-7125 

Monday—Thursday  

9:00 am—7:00 pm 

Friday  

10:00 am—5:00 pm 

Saturday  

10:00 am—4:00 pm 

http://www.facebook.com/douglasvillelibrary 

LITHIA SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY 

7100 Turner Drive, Lithia Springs, GA 30122      770-944-5931 

Monday—Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

http://www.facebook.com/lithiaspringslibrary 

For more information, visit us online! 

http://www.wgrls.org  OR   http://www.celebratedouglascounty.com 

Summer Literacy Challenge 2019 is a partnership between the  

Douglas County Public Libraries and the Douglas County Board of Education.                                           

Special thanks to the Douglas County Board of Commissioners and 

Friends of the Douglas County Library for their continued funding and 

support of Summer Reading Program 2019 CHILDREN AND FAMILY EVENTS 

DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARIES 
2019 SUMMER READING PROGRAM 



Monday June 3 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - WGRLS STEAM Engine @ Douglas 
County 

Tuesday June 4 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - Big Thinkers Science @ Dog River 

Wednesday June 5 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Bravo Kids Theater @ Douglas 
County 

Thursday June 6 

10:30-11:15 am - Crawlers Storytime @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Summer Storytime @ Dog River 

2:30-3:30 pm - DCSS StarLab @ Lithia Springs 

Friday June 7 

10:30-11:30 am - Toddler Playgroup @ Dog River 

10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 

Saturday June 8 

11:00 am-1:00 pm - Star Wars Event @ Douglas 
County 

Monday June 10 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Out of the Box Science @ Douglas 
County 

Tuesday June 11 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - Bravo Kids Theater @ Dog River 

Wednesday June 12 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Elementary Science Storytime with 
WGA Conservation District @ Douglas County 

Thursday June 13 

10:30-11:15 am - Crawlers Storytime @ Lithia Springs 
10:30-11:15 am - Summer Storytime @ Dog River 

2:30-3:30 pm - Lew-E’s UFO Show @ Lithia Springs 

Friday June 14 

10:30 am-12:00 pm - Playgroup @ Douglas County 
10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 

Monday June 17 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Parrot Productions @ Douglas County 

Tuesday June 18 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - DCSS StarLab @ Dog River 

Wednesday June 19 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - iRobot Interactive Science Museum @ 
Douglas County 

Thursday June 20 

10:30-11:15 am - Crawlers Storytime @ Lithia Springs 
10:30-11:15 am - Summer Storytime @ Dog River 

2:30-3:30 pm - Meteorology Program @ Lithia 
Springs 

Friday June 21 

10:30-11:30 am - Toddler Playgroup @ Dog River 
10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 
1:00-3:30 pm - Family Movie Matinee @ Lithia 
Springs 

Monday June 24 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Magnetic Slime presented by Georgia 
Power @ Douglas County 

Tuesday June 25 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - Conservation Program @ Dog River 

Wednesday June 26 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - DCSS StarLab @ Douglas County 

Thursday June 27 

10:30-11:15 am - Crawlers Storytime @ Lithia Springs 
10:30-11:15 am - Summer Storytime & Author Visit 
with Kim Eldredge @ Dog River 

2:30-3:30 pm - UWG Solar Telescopes Program @ 
Lithia Springs 

Friday June 28 

10:30 am-12:00 pm - Playgroup @ Douglas County 
10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 

Monday July 1 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Tommy Johns “Take Me to Your 
Readers” Show @ Douglas County 
4:30-6:30 pm - Family Movie Night @ Lithia Springs 

Tuesday July 2 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - iRobot Interactive Science Museum @ 
Dog River 

Wednesday July 3 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Craft Kids @ Douglas County 

Thursday July 4 

ALL LIBRARIES ARE CLOSED 
Friday July 5 

10:30-11:30 am - Toddler Playgroup @ Dog River 
10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 

Monday July 8 

10:00-11:30 am - Space Camp (Ages 8-14) @ Lithia 
Springs 

10:30-11:15 am - Toddler Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - Marc Griffiths “Reach for the Stars” 
Comedy Show @ Douglas County 

Tuesday July 9 

10:30-11:15 am - Wee Little Readers Storytime @ 
Dog River 

10:30-11:15 am - Pre-K Storytime @ Lithia Springs 

2:30-3:30 pm - WGRLS STEAM Engine @ Dog River 

Wednesday July 10 

10:30-11:15 am - Preschool Storytime @ Douglas 
County 

2:30-3:30 pm - LEGO at the Library @ Douglas 
County 

Thursday July 11 

10:30-11:15 am - Crawlers Storytime @ Lithia 
Springs 
2:30-3:30 pm - Finale Awards Ceremony @ Dog 
River Library 

2:30-3:30 pm - Finale Awards Ceremony @ Lithia 
Springs 

Friday July 12 

10:30 am-12:00 pm - Playgroup @ Douglas County 
10:00 am-12:00 pm - LEGO Club @ Lithia Springs 

Saturday July 13 

10:30-11:30 am - Finale Awards Ceremony @ 
Douglas County 


